
March 2021 External Meetings 
 

Mon, Mar 1   
 Meeting w/ Air Resources Board Chair (Virtual) 

 
 

Tue, Mar 2   
 NAIC Climate and US Policy Meeting (Virtual) 

 
 NAIC Special (EX) Committee on Race and Insurance (Workstream Five) (Virtual) 

 
 

Wed, Mar 3   
 Meeting w/ the Senate Energy and Insurance Stability Wildfire Working Group 

(Virtual) 
 

 NAIC Government Relations Leadership Council (GRLC) (Virtual) 
 
 

Thu, Mar 4   
 NAIC Consumer Reps Race & Insurance Discussion (Virtual) 

 
 Town Hall w/ Councilmember Sabina Zafar (Virtual) 

 
 

Tue, Mar 9   
 Governor Newsom’s State of the State (Virtual) 

 
 

Wed, Mar 10   
 Government Relations Leadership Council (GRLC)  (Virtual) 

 
 
 
 

Meeting w/ the Secretary of Natural Resources (Virtual)  

Thu, Mar 11   
 Interview w/ KQED 

 
 Interview w/ Telemundo 

 
 Interview w/ KNX Radio  

 
 Small Business Town Hall w/ Assemblymember Eduardo Garcia & Coachella 

Chamber of Commerce (Virtual) 
  
 Meeting w/ Assemblywoman Janet Nguyen (Virtual) 

 
 Interview w/ Univision Bay Area 



 
Fri, Mar 12   
 Interview w/ KTNQ 

 
 
Thu, Mar 18  

 

 Interview w/Univision  
 
 

Mon, Mar 22   
 Meeting w/ California Teachers Association (Virtual) 

 
 Meeting w/ Aprea & Micheli, Inc (Virtual) 

 
 

Tue, Mar 23   
 Speak at  Planned Parenthood Los Angeles (Virtual) 

 
 NAIC Special Committee on Race & Insurance (Workstream Five) (Virtual) 

 
 Meeting w/ Governor Gavin Newsom (Virtual) 

 
 

Wed, Mar 24   
 NAIC Special Committee on Race & Insurance (Virtual) 

 
 Interview w/ KIQI AM radio 

 
 Speak at the IRES Foundation (Pre-recorded) – 2021 Commissioners Forum 

(Virtual) 
 

 NAIC Government Relations Leadership Council (GRLC) (Virtual) 
 
 

Fri, Mar 26   
 Interview w/ ABC Bay Area-7 On Your Side 

 
Mon, Mar 29   

 
 Meeting w/ California Environmental Protection Agency Secretary (Virtual) 

 
 

Tue, Mar 30   
 Meeting w/ SEIU (Virtual) 

 
 


